
 

 

PETERHOUSE SCHOOL  

CALENDAR FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2026/2027 

For Pupils  

AUTUMN TERM 

Term Begins                        Thursday 3rd September 2026 

Half Term                            Thursday 22nd October 2026 (break up) 

                                            Monday 2nd November 2026 (return to school) 

Term Ends                           Friday 18th December 2025 (3.15pm) 

 

SPRING TERM  

Term Begins                        Tuesday 5th January 2027 

Half Term                            Thursday 11th February 2027 (break up) 

                                            Monday 22nd February 2027 (return to school) 

Term Ends                           Friday 25th March 2027 (3.15pm) 

 

SUMMER TERM  

Term Begins                        Monday 12th April 2027 

Half Term                            Friday 28th May 2027 (break up) 

                                            Tuesday 15th June 2027 (return to school) 

Term Ends                          Wednesday 28th July 2027 (3.15pm) 

 

For Staff  

 

Inset Days                    Tuesday 1st September 2026 
                                      Wednesday 2nd September 2026 
                                            Friday 23rd October 2026   

                                            Monday 4th January 2027 

                                            Friday 12th February 2027 

                                            Friday 30th April 2027 

                                            Monday 14th June 2027 

 

 

                      School starts at 9.00am every morning 

School finishes at 3.15pm every afternoon, including at the end of term 

 
Updated 12.12.2025  

 

 


